Kru$noman Terénni Triatlon MOST - Z4ci - Celkové, 23.07.2016

# Jméno
1 Kurbatskiy Evgeny (2008)
2 Hodny Vilém (2006)
3 Holka Matéj (2006)
4 Koblizek Mikulds (2006)
5 Rous David (2008)
6 Bauerova Aneta (2007)
7 Seifertova Natélie (2006)
8 Bonischova Adéla (2007)
9 MareSova Magdaléna (2006)
10 RANS Jakub (2007)
11 Tabulka St&pan (2007)
12 Spalek Jan (2007)
13 Hanek Adam (2008)
14 Hricisin Hugo (2009)
15 Student Tobias (2010)
16 Prantova Laura (2008)
17 Schramm Vojtéch (2009)
18 KAMENIKOVA Eva (2008)
19 ZOLOTARJOVA Michaela (2008)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:12

Zemé
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
Akvatiks 09:38:51,00
09:38:56,00
Loko Teplice 09:38:59,00
09:39:20,00
09:39:24,00
X-team BaNo 09:39:33,00
Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s. 09:39:58,00
Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s. 09:40:02,00
09:40:05,00
Bicykl Kfiz Usti n/L 09:40:08,00
09:40:09,00
Loko Teplice 09:40:21,00
Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s. 09:40:24,00
Kellys Junior Bikeranch Team 09:40:29,00

Erusnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov. z. 09:41:27,00

PK Litvinov 09:41:51,00
Ski club Litvinov 09:42:24,00
09:42:48,00
09:42:48,00

Plavani
09:33:06,00()
09:32:59,00()
09:32:37,00()
09:32:43,00()
09:33:00,00()
09:33:20,00()
09:32:57,00()
09:33:42,00()
09:33:14,00()
09:34:24,00()
09:33:26,00()
09:33:40,00()
09:33:50,00()
09:33:50,00()
09:33:23,00()

09:33:18,00()
09:35:06,00()
09:34:29,00()
09:34:36,00()

1. depo
00:00:44,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:13,00()

00:01:15,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:46,00()

2. depo
00:03:20,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:03:56,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:34,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:52,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:46,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:04:22,00()

00:04:36,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:04:24,00()

Béh
00:01:41,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:02:29,00()

00:02:42,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:02,00()



