

Krušnooman Terénní Triatlon MOST - Žáci - Celkově, 23.07.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kurbatskiy Evgeny (2008)	RUS	Akvatiks	09:38:51,00	09:33:06,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:03:20,00()	00:01:41,00()
2	Hodný Vilém (2006)	CZE		09:38:56,00	09:32:59,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:03:26,00()	00:01:43,00()
3	Holka Matěj (2006)	CZE	Loko Teplice	09:38:59,00	09:32:37,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:03:56,00()	00:01:45,00()
4	Koblížek Mikuláš (2006)	CZE		09:39:20,00	09:32:43,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:03:19,00()	00:01:43,00()
5	Rous David (2008)	CZE		09:39:24,00	09:33:00,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:03:29,00()	00:01:49,00()
6	Bauerová Aneta (2007)	CZE	X-team BaNo	09:39:33,00	09:33:20,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:03:25,00()	00:01:46,00()
7	Seifertová Natálie (2006)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s.	09:39:58,00	09:32:57,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:03:44,00()	00:01:50,00()
8	Bönišchová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s.	09:40:02,00	09:33:42,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:03:34,00()	00:01:50,00()
9	Marešová Magdaléna (2006)	CZE		09:40:05,00	09:33:14,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:03:48,00()	00:02:03,00()
10	RANŠ Jakub (2007)	CZE	Bicykl Kříž Ústí n/L	09:40:08,00	09:34:24,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:03:04,00()	00:01:48,00()
11	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	CZE		09:40:09,00	09:33:26,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:03:52,00()	00:01:37,00()
12	Špalek Jan (2007)	CZE	Loko Teplice	09:40:21,00	09:33:40,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:03:44,00()	00:01:53,00()
13	Hanek Adam (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s.	09:40:24,00	09:33:50,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:03:46,00()	00:01:42,00()
14	Hrčišín Hugo (2009)	CZE	Kellys Junior Bikeranch Team	09:40:29,00	09:33:50,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:03:26,00()	00:02:08,00()
15	Student Tobiáš (2010)	CZE	Krušnooman Triathlon Team Litvínov. z. ú.	09:41:27,00	09:33:23,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:04:22,00()	00:02:29,00()
16	Prantová Laura (2008)	CZE	PK Litvínov	09:41:51,00	09:33:18,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:04:36,00()	00:02:42,00()
17	Schramm Vojtěch (2009)	CZE	Ski club Litvínov	09:42:24,00	09:35:06,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:03:47,00()	00:02:17,00()
18	KAMENÍKOVÁ Eva (2008)	CZE		09:42:48,00	09:34:29,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:04:29,00()	00:02:42,00()
19	ZOLOTARJOVÁ Michaela (2008)	CZE		09:42:48,00	09:34:36,00()	00:01:46,00()	00:04:24,00()	00:02:02,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37